
DIVISION TEAM ROLE FIRST LAST PHONE EMAIL
3/4 BlastBall Cardinals (Nye) Head Coach Logan Nye 469-816-1471 logan.w.nye@gmail.com

3/4 BlastBall Cubs (Sieling) Head Coach Zach Sieling 972-849-7872 zsieling@gmail.com

3/4 BlastBall Dodgers (Oliver) Head Coach Carlo Oliver 214-938-6518 carloantonio.oliver@hotmail.com

3/4 BlastBall Dodgers (Oliver) Team Manager Brenda Esquivel Oliver 915-238-7579 brendalilia.oliver@gmail.com

3/4 BlastBall Lil Royals (Prince) Head Coach Sherry Prince 214-394-4627 Sherry.Prince1@gmail.com

3/4 BlastBall Lil Royals (Prince) Team Manager La Tasha Prince 214-769-5160 indawhisacan@yahoo.com

3/4 BlastBall Rangers (Bennett) Head Coach Matt Bennett 214-418-0382 Mattdbennett@hotmail.com

3/4 BlastBall Tigers (Mendoza) Head Coach Juan Mendoza 972-814-8575 juanmm75@gmail.com

3/4 BlastBall Tigers (Mendoza) Team Manager Liz Cunningham 214-708-3476 lizc2587@gmail.com
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5/6 T-Ball Astros (Barrozo / Addy) Head Coach JJ Barrozo 469-346-0401 jbarrozo12@yahoo.com

5/6 T-Ball Astros (Barrozo / Addy) Head Coach Mason Addy 214-394-6277 Masonad16@yahoo.com

5/6 T-Ball Lilâ€™ Cubs (Garcia) Head Coach Teddy Garcia 214-784-4002 teddy.garcia1984@gmail.com

5/6 T-Ball Mets (Ayala) Head Coach Brandi Ayala 214-718-5606 brandipatak@yahoo.com

5/6 T-Ball Pirates (Estrada) Head Coach Mike Estrada 469-777-9631 mikeestrada84@yahoo.com

5/6 T-Ball Pirates (Estrada) Team Manager Danielle Griffitts 469-810-1545 dgriffitts421@gmail.com

5/6 T-Ball Rangers (Pavon) Head Coach David Pavon 469-610-0410 dpavon23@gmail.com

5/6 T-Ball Rangers (Pavon) Team Manager Liz Cardenas 972-814-4210 luvableliz21@gmail.com

5/6 T-Ball Thunder (DeSantiago) Head Coach Juan DeSantiago 940-445-2781 mcveteran0688@gmail.com
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5/6 Mod CP (Amer) Braves (Bhatia) Head Coach Vik Bhatia 214-693-1578 vikrantbhatia44@gmail.com

5/6 Mod CP (Amer) Cardinals (Briones) Head Coach Joshua Briones 817-538-4426 briones2000@hotmail.com

5/6 Mod CP (Amer) Dodgers (Cuellar) Head Coach Nick Cuellar 214-226-1248 ncuellar1978@gmail.com

5/6 Mod CP (Amer) GSES Marlins (Parks) Head Coach Clay Parks 972-977-1347 cparks@parkscoffee.com

5/6 Mod CP (Amer) GSES Marlins (Parks) Team Manager Amy Bradshaw 213-507-4719 abradshaw7@me.com

5/6 Mod CP (Amer) Orioles (Gutierrez) Head Coach Jorge Gutierrez 214-854-5441 jgutie88@icloud.com

5/6 Mod CP (Amer) Orioles (Gutierrez) Team Manager Cynthia Gutierrez 214-828-7668 cynthiagutierrez89@icloud.com

5/6 Mod CP (Amer) Royals (Obriotti) Head Coach Andrew Obriotti 214-529-5612 obriotti@yahoo.com

5/6 Mod CP (Amer) St. Rita Athletics (Fisher) Head Coach Greg Fisher 314-277-4066 greg.j.fisher@gmail.com

5/6 Mod CP (Amer) St. Rita Spartans (Lechler) Head Coach Luke Lechler 972-639-6504 lukelechler@gmail.com
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5/6 Mod CP (Nat'l) Astros (Gulley) Head Coach Will Gulley 805-453-7787 gulley.will@gmail.com

5/6 Mod CP (Nat'l) Astros (Gulley) Team Manager Cori Prasifka 469-693-5314 coriprasifka@gmail.com

5/6 Mod CP (Nat'l) Brewers (Hougen) Head Coach Keaton Hougen 214-675-7776 kchougen@hotmail.com

5/6 Mod CP (Nat'l) Castle Hills Rangers (Carr) Head Coach Mark Carr 469-682-5403 mc4nam@sbcglobal.net

5/6 Mod CP (Nat'l) Cubs (Potraza) Head Coach Joe Potraza 469-371-7640 emailjoep@gmail.com

5/6 Mod CP (Nat'l) Nationals (Chartrain) Head Coach Andrew Chartrain 972-839-3744 Chartrainus@yahoo.com

5/6 Mod CP (Nat'l) NTX Dodgers (Salazar) Head Coach Leroy Salazar 214-861-1092 sleroy69.ls@gmail.com

5/6 Mod CP (Nat'l) NTX Dodgers (Salazar) Team Manager Sandra Pulido-Davalos 972-984-0728 sandrapulido72@gmail.com

5/6 Mod CP (Nat'l) NTX Rangers (Parrish/Ramirez) Head Coach Michael Ramirez 214-929-0538 Mjramirez11@gmail.com

5/6 Mod CP (Nat'l) NTX Rangers (Parrish/Ramirez) Head Coach Kyle Parrish 469-386-7614 Kparrish20@gmail.com

5/6 Mod CP (Nat'l) NTX Rangers (Parrish/Ramirez) Team Manager Ashley Parrish 214-300-9010 parrisha@cfbisd.edu

5/6 Mod CP (Nat'l) Pirates (Slavinsky) Head Coach Todd Slavinsky 817-905-2987 tslavinsky@gmail.com
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7/8 A CP Astros (Jones) Head Coach Joshua Jones 214-549-8890 jljcjj04@verizon.net

7/8 A CP Astros (Jones) Team Manager Diana Farrar 972-742-9593 diana.farrar@gmail.com

7/8 A CP Cubs (Jones) Head Coach Shaun Jones 214-277-3060 shaun.m.jones@gmail.com

7/8 A CP Dodgers (Perry) Head Coach Redd Perry 214-817-9391 reddperry52@gmail.com

7/8 A CP Grasshoppers (Gonzalez) Head Coach David Gonzalez 972-989-6810 dlouisgonzalez@gmail.com

7/8 A CP MIS Mustangs (Mueller) Head Coach Doug Mueller 972-746-9450 mueller.doug@gmail.com

7/8 A CP MIS Mustangs (Mueller) Team Manager Gabe Cruz 972-948-7503 gabecruz@gmail.com

7/8 A CP MIS Nationals (Pfaffenberger) Head Coach Michael Pfaffenberger 214-282-3378 mjpfaffenberger@yahoo.com

7/8 A CP MIS Nationals (Pfaffenberger) Team Manager Kristin Rogers 703-376-1926 kristinrogers123@gmail.com

7/8 A CP NTX Rangers - A (Roque) Head Coach Leo Roque 214-516-5333 leoroque71@yahoo.com

7/8 A CP NTX Thunder (Campos) Head Coach Nestor Campos 214-295-0087 nrcampos214@gmail.com

7/8 A CP Storm (Longoria) Head Coach Richard Longoria 214-773-8750 rlongoria0384@gmail.com

7/8 A CP The Big Red Machine (Stephenson) Head Coach Scott Stephenson 469-288-0115 emailme@scottstephenson.com

7/8 A CP The Big Red Machine (Stephenson) Team Manager Jeffrey DeLeon 214-606-4998 jeff_r_deleon@hotmail.com

mailto:rlongoria0384@gmail.com
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7/8 AA CP Athletics (Goodman) Head Coach Andrew Goodman 917-715-8716 agoodman8@gmail.com

7/8 AA CP Braves (Dover) Head Coach Matt Dover 214-493-1980 mdss88@gmail.com

7/8 AA CP Brewers (Robison) Head Coach Eric Robison 214-870-1510 erobisont@gmail.com

7/8 AA CP FB Hustlers (Du Bose) Head Coach Joe Du Bose 214-605-0886 dubo384@gmail.com

7/8 AA CP FB Hustlers (Du Bose) Team Manager Jessica Flores 214-605-0784 jessicajflores07@gmail.com

7/8 AA CP NTX Rangers - AA (Roque) Head Coach Leo Roque 214-516-5333 leoroque71@yahoo.com

7/8 AA CP Texas Scrappers (Araujo) Head Coach Anthony Araujo 214-529-0273 anthonyaraujotx@gmail.com

7/8 AA CP Yankees (Civello) Head Coach Andrew Civello 214-641-2002 acivello1@yahoo.com
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9/10 Machine GT Rangers (Klein) Head Coach John Klein 214-629-5122 john.klein@inwoodbank.com

9/10 Machine Pirates (Montes) Head Coach Jesse Montes 469-877-9609 Jessemontes33@gmail.com

9/10 Machine Pirates (Montes) Team Manager Leslie Montes 214-909-7567 lesliemontes1@gmail.com

9/10 Machine St. Rita Nationals (Mason) Head Coach James Mason, Jr. 214-738-4024 james@masonpropertiesco.com

9/10 Machine St. Rita White Sox (Fischer) Head Coach Brian Fischer 214-587-7241 bfischer78@yahoo.com

9/10 Machine Tigers (Akhtar) Head Coach Miles Andres 214-537-1311 andresm@greenhill.org

9/10 Machine Tigers (Akhtar) Team Manager Jehan Akhtar 214-392-5737 jehanakhtar@me.com
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9/10 A KP Brewers (Coleman) Head Coach Michael Coleman 214-315-9182 mrcolem06@aol.com

9/10 A KP Cubs (Garcia) Head Coach Teddy Garcia 214-784-4002 teddy.garcia1984@gmail.com

9/10 A KP Generals (Cox) Head Coach Brandon Cox 469-644-5660 jbrandoncox74@gmail.com

9/10 A KP North Dallas Bandits (Cardenas) Head Coach Charlie Ramirez 469-328-9594 c_ramirez1988@yahoo.com

9/10 A KP North Dallas Bandits (Cardenas) Head Coach Salvador Cardenas 214-762-8882 Salchavez74@hotmail.com

9/10 A KP Orioles (Neylon) Head Coach Tom Neylon 214-202-4106 tom@paultaylorhomes.com

9/10 A KP ProSource (Daniels) Head Coach Jordan Daniels 214-738-9921 jordan@prosourceathletics.com

9/10 A KP Rangers (Wright) Head Coach Justin Wright 214-701-2550 justin.wright@cfbba.org

9/10 A KP Spartans (Shaw) Head Coach Loy Shaw 214-693-3215 loyrshaw@hotmail.com

9/10 A KP Texas Eliminators (Harding) Head Coach Fred Harding 469-263-5927 feharding@yahoo.com

9/10 A KP Warriors (Parada) Head Coach Walter Parada 310-922-9279 wparada08@gmail.com
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9/10 AA KP Crush (Huff) Head Coach John Huff 214-641-4380 jhuff0011@gmail.com

9/10 AA KP Desperados (Wilcoxson) Head Coach Lake Wilcoxson 972-768-5482 lfwfarms@yahoo.com

9/10 AA KP Desperados (Wilcoxson) Team Manager Ashley Wilcoxson 469-235-8058 ashwilcoxson@gmail.com

9/10 AA KP Diamondbacks (Nelson) Head Coach Kevin Nelson 972-306-4200 knelson14@msn.com

9/10 AA KP Dodgers (Gutierrez) Head Coach Jorge Gutierrez 214-854-5441 jgutie88@icloud.com

9/10 AA KP Dodgers (Gutierrez) Team Manager Cynthia Gutierrez 214-828-7668 cynthiagutierrez89@icloud.com

9/10 AA KP Mustangs (Long) Head Coach Eric Long 214-668-6499 elong@vipsamples.com

9/10 AA KP Mustangs (Long) Team Manager Jenny Long 214-906-8223 jennymae123456@gmail.com

9/10 AA KP Ponies (Rogers) Head Coach Mark Rogers 214-762-7400 mrogers@rfrco.com

9/10 AA KP SCOTS - 2027 (Smith) Head Coach Jake Smith 214-876-6862 j.smith_86@yahoo.com

9/10 AA KP SCOTS - 2027 (Smith) Team Manager Archie Andrews 205-999-5199 lsuarchie@gmail.com

9/10 AA KP Wrecking Crew (Campos) Head Coach Marcos Campos 214-499-0530 m_campos25@yahoo.com
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11/12 A Astros (Mathes) Head Coach John Mathes 214-232-7770 jmathes@theretailconnection.net

11/12 A Astros (Withers) Head Coach Elliot Withers 214-709-6543 elliot.withers@yahoo.com

11/12 A Astros (Withers) Team Manager Gloria Withers 214-649-0114 gloriathomas7@msn.com

11/12 A Comets (Kitchens) Head Coach Ryan Kitchens 469-386-6323 ryankitchens76@gmail.com

11/12 A Cubs (Crane-Finch) Head Coach Chris Crane-Finch 469-223-9861 ccranefinch@gmail.com

11/12 A Hawks (Kane) Head Coach Colin Kane 214-538-1868 colinkane@hotmail.com

11/12 A Hitmen (Warren) Head Coach Shae Warren 972-210-5959 sdruzima2014@gmail.com

11/12 A Hitmen (Warren) Team Manager Stephanie Ruzima 972-210-5958 germanchocolat33@yahoo.com

11/12 A IMPACT 2026 - GOLD (Everett) Head Coach Chuck Everett 214-761-1882 chuckeverett@oldtimbertable.com

11/12 A Rangers (Mullican) Head Coach Tom Mullican 214-876-9786 tmullican@rocketmail.com

11/12 A Rangers (Mullican) Team Manager Sara Mullican 214-878-5705 sararae@rocketmail.com

11/12 A Royals (Prince) Head Coach Sherry Prince 214-394-4627 Sherry.Prince1@gmail.com

11/12 A Royals (Prince) Team Manager La Tasha Prince 214-769-5160 indawhisacan@yahoo.com

11/12 A SCOTS 2025 - GOLD (Marin) Head Coach Junior Marin 469-449-3085 junior@dbataddison.com

11/12 A SCOTS 2025 - GOLD (Marin) Team Manager Archie Andrews 205-999-5199 lsuarchie@gmail.com
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11/12 AA Bombers (Rosa) Head Coach David Rosa 972-567-3970 davidcrosa@gmail.com

11/12 AA Dallas Mustangs (Sykes) Head Coach Jerret Sykes 214-205-7618 jerretsykes@icloud.com

11/12 AA Dallas Mustangs (Sykes) Team Manager Courtney Griffin 214-450-4192 courtathome@gmail.com

11/12 AA IMPACT 2026 - NAVY (Everett) Head Coach Chuck Everett 214-761-1882 chuckeverett@oldtimbertable.com

11/12 AA SCOTS 2025 - NAVY (Marin) Head Coach Junior Marin 469-449-3085 junior@dbataddison.com

11/12 AA SCOTS 2025 - NAVY (Marin) Team Manager Archie Andrews 205-999-5199 lsuarchie@gmail.com

11/12 AA Wildcats (Mowles) Head Coach Patrick Mowles 972-207-7932 ptmowles@gmail.com
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13/14 Angels (Crane-Finch) Head Coach Chris Crane-Finch 469-223-9861 ccranefinch@gmail.com

13/14 Blue Jays (Adams) Head Coach Brad Adams 214-886-7028 Braddams@yahoo.com

13/14 MIS Mustangs (Cannon) Head Coach John Cannon 214-908-9657 ken_cannon@yahoo.com

13/14 NTX Stingrays (Doering) Head Coach Brian Doering 469-655-3182 bdoering18@yahoo.com

13/14 SCOTS (Pounds) Head Coach Bradley Pounds 214-707-2450 bradleypounds@icloud.com

13/14 SCOTS (Pounds) Team Manager Archie Andrews 205-999-5199 lsuarchie@gmail.com

13/14 Spartans (Spickard) Head Coach Todd Spickard 214-460-2337 todd.spickard@yahoo.com

13/14 TCA Trojans (Broekemeier) Head Coach Scott Broekemeier 214-535-6535 scott@cmcns.com


